
Breakfast

Drinks

Breakfast 

Eggs Benedict 

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Selection Of Teas

£2.00

£3.00

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£2.80

Eggs on Toast

Tuna Mayo
Vegetarian Breakfast

Sandwiches

Vegan Breakfast

Cheese Savoury 

Sausage, bacon, hash brown, beans,
fried egg, mushrooms and toast.
Large as above with 2 sausage, 
2 bacon, 2 hash brown

Toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce
choose either bacon or spinach

Vegetarian sausage, mushrooms, hash
brown, beans, vegan black pudding,
fried egg & toast

All Served with coleslaw & salted
crisps, choose either white or brown
bloomer. GF on request 

Choose either fried, scrambled or
poached

Williamson Park, 
Quernmore Road, 
Lancaster, LA1 1UX

lancaster.gov.uk/williamsonpark

Vegan sausage, mushrooms, vegan
black pudding, baked beans, hash
brown, tomatoes & toast

Reg £7.50
Lrg £9.50

£6.95

£4.00

£6.50

£7.50

£6.00

Lunch

M
E

N
U

CAFE

Ham & Pickle £6.50

BLT £6.00

Until 11:30am From 12 pm

£7.50

Beans on Toast
Add Cheese

£3.50

£1.00
Bacon & Syrup pancakes

Berry pancakes
Streaky bacon, maple syrup & cream

Red berries, cream & maple syrup

£6.95

£6.50

Kids Breakfast
Sausage, hash brown, fried egg &
toast
Vegan / veggie options available on
request

£4.50

Roasted Veg & Hummus £6.00

Add Cup of Soup £1.50

Jacket Potatoes 
Served with Coleslaw

Tuna Mayo 
Chicken Curry 

£6.50

£7.00

Cheese Savoury £6.50

5 Bean Chilli £6.50

Roasted Veg & Hummus £6.50

Beans & Cheese £6.50

Burgers 
Served on a brioche bun with burger
sauce, lettuce, tomato, skin on fries &
coleslaw  

Chicken Burger
Cheeseburger 

£8.00

£8.00

Vegan Burger £8.00

Toast £2.50

For Allergy information please speak to a member of the team

https://www.lancaster.gov.uk/williamsonpark


Soft Drinks

Sides 

Soup of the Day

Bacon Bun 

Sausage Bun

Toasted Tea Cake

All Cans

Fentimans

Juice Burst

Slush

Milkshake carton

Simply Fruity

Bottled Water

£4.50

£4.00

£4.20

£2.75

£1.50

£2.40

£2.40

£2.20

£1.30

£1.80

£1.20

Ploughman’s 

Crispy Chicken Caesar 

Beetroot Falafel

Crispy chicken, lettuce leaf, tomato,
cucumber, peppers, onion & Caesar
dressing

Bloomer bread, cheese, pickle, apple
& pork pie 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Williamson Park, 
Quernmore Road, 
Lancaster, LA1 1UX

lancaster.gov.uk/williamsonpark

Mini Zoo &
Butterfly House Visit £3.50/£5.00

Ashton Memorial Hire

£645
from

Visit often? Why not buy a WILD
CARD - our annual family pass
allowing up to 2 adults and 2 children
unlimited entry for a whole year!

£60.00

Light Bites

Salad From 12 pm

Falafel, lettuce leaf, tomato,
cucumber, peppers, onion & Balsamic
glaze 

Skin on Fries

Bread & Butter 

Beans

Cheese 

Side Salad 

Coleslaw

£3.50

£2.00

£1.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

Loaded Fries

5 bean Chilli

Bacon & Cheese

Spring onion, chilli & cheese

£6.00

£6.00

£5.50

For Allergy information please speak to a member of the team

https://www.lancaster.gov.uk/williamsonpark

