

Drinks

Espresso	£2.00
Americano	£3.00
Latte	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.30
Mocha	£3.30
Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Selection Of Teas	£2.80

Breakfast Until 11:30am

Lunch

From 12 pm

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Breakfast Sausage, bacon, hash brown, beans, fried egg, mushrooms and toast. Large as above with 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 hash brown	Reg £7.50 Lrg £9.50
Vegetarian Breakfast Vegetarian sausage, mushrooms, hash brown, beans, vegan black pudding, fried egg & toast	£7.50
Vegan Breakfast Vegan sausage, mushrooms, vegan black pudding, baked beans, hash brown, tomatoes & toast	£7.50
Eggs on Toast Choose either fried, scrambled or poached	£4.00
Beans on Toast Add Cheese	£3.50 £1.00
Bacon & Syrup pancakes Streaky bacon, maple syrup & cream Berry pancakes	£6.95
Red berries, cream & maple syrup	£6.50
Eggs Benedict Toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce choose either bacon or spinach	£6.95
Kids Breakfast Sausage, hash brown, fried egg & toast Vegan / veggie options available on request	£4.50
Toast	£2.50

Sandwiches

All Served with coleslaw & salted crisps, choose either white or brown bloomer. GF on request

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£1.50
£7.00
£6.50

Burgers

Cheese Savoury

Beans & Cheese

5 Bean Chilli

Served on a brioche bun with burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, skin on fries & coleslaw

Roasted Veg & Hummus

Cheeseburger	£8.00
Chicken Burger	£8.00
Vegan Burger	£8.00





Mini Zoo &

Butterfly House Visit £3.50/£5.00

Visit often? Why not buy a WILD CARD - our annual family pass allowing up to 2 adults and 2 children unlimited entry for a whole year!

£60.00

Salad From 12 pm

Crispy Chicken Caesar £7.00

Crispy chicken, lettuce leaf, tomato, cucumber, peppers, onion & Caesar dressing

Beetroot Falafel £7.00

Falafel, lettuce leaf, tomato, cucumber, peppers, onion & Balsamic glaze

Ploughman's £7.00

Bloomer bread, cheese, pickle, apple & pork pie

Light Bites

Soup of the Day	£4.50
Bacon Bun	£4.00
Sausage Bun	£4.20
Toasted Tea Cake	£2 75

Soft Drinks

All Cans	£1.50
Fentimans	£2.40
Juice Burst	£2.40
Slush	£2.20
Milkshake carton	£1.30
Simply Fruity	£1.80
Bottled Water	£1.20

Sides

Skin on Fries	£3.50
Bread & Butter	£2.00
Beans	£1.00
Cheese	£1.50
Side Salad	£2.00
Coleslaw	£2.00
Loaded Fries	
5 bean Chilli	£6.00
Bacon & Cheese	£6.00
Spring onion, chilli & cheese	£5.50

Ashton Memorial Hire

from

£645





Williamson Park,
Quernmore Road,
Lancaster | A1 103

lancaster.gov.uk/williamsonpark

Lancaster, LA1 1UX For Allergy information please speak to a member of the team